5-10 Catalogue № 12For more information please contact Stránský a Petržík, Pneumatické válce spol. s r.o., or visit www.stranskyapetrzik.cz
SOLENOID ACTUATED VALVES
SERIES L1/L2 WITH EXCHANGEABLE COIL
The most common solenoid pilot actuated valve, which offers high flow
capacity although it‘s small dimensions. coil can be turned so that it will
serve the purpose. Various coil types are available for this valve. Valves
can be used as standalone or they can be mounted on manifolds. Valves
can be delivered in stainless steel version on request as well as with

Standard coil type 22
Pilot valves for series L1/L2 with exchangeable coil
Order codes (up
to 1,0 MPa)
Order codes (up
to 1,6 MPa)
Coil
type
Manual
override
Weight
[kg]
N219-468 N219-494 22 push/locking 0,030
N219-479 N219-495 22 push/non-locking 0,030
N219-467 N219-493 22 without 0,030
N219-218 N219-221 30 push/locking 0,065
N219-217 N219-220 30 push/non-locking 0,065
N219-216 N219-219 30 without 0,065
With push/locking
manual override
With push/non-locking
manual override